All groups:

1°* Tour:
2nd Tour:
3" Tour:

Lunch:

Loom Exhibit:

Manchester Historical Society
Walking through History 2018
Time Schedule for District Tours for School children

9:35-9:45

9:45-10:25
10:25-10:35
10:35-11:15
11:15-11:25
11:25-12:05
12:05-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-1:10

1:10-1:30

1:30

Buses arrive; students divide into 3
groups and walk to first venue.

Docent-led tour of venue

Students walk to next venue

Docent-led tour of venue
Students walk to next venue
Docent-led tour of venue
All students walk to Cheney Hall

All students eat Lunch and tour at
Cheney Hall

All students walk to Loom Exhibit
All students: Loom Exhibit tour

Buses pick up and return to schools



