## Manchester Historical Society

## Walking through History 2018 Time Schedule for District Tours for School children

All groups:	9:35-9:45	Buses arrive; students divide into 3 groups and walk to first venue.
1 <sup>st</sup> Tour:	9:45-10:25	Docent-led tour of venue
	10:25-10:35	Students walk to next venue
2nd Tour:	10:35-11:15	Docent-led tour of venue
	11:15-11:25	Students walk to next venue
3 <sup>rd</sup> Tour:	11:25-12:05	Docent-led tour of venue
	12:05-12:15	All students walk to Cheney Hall
Lunch:	12:15-1:00	All students eat Lunch and tour at Cheney Hall
Loom Exhibit:	1:00-1:10	All students walk to Loom Exhibit
	1:10-1:30	All students: Loom Exhibit tour
	1:30	Buses pick up and return to schools